
Stakeholder Expert Representatives 
 

Stakeholder Expert - Representative Tel Number Email Address 

Department of Lands and Surveys 

 

Andreas Hadjiraftis 

Secretary of INSPIRE Council 
of Cyprus and NCP 

+35722804813 ahadjiraftis@dls.moi.gov.cy 

Cartography Branch Klito Demetriou +35722408750 kdemetriou@dls.moi.gov.cy 

Survey Branch Yiola Rousou +35722402890 yrousou@dls.moi.gov.cy 

Geodesy/Hydrography Br. Georgia Papathoma +35722408705 gpapathoma@dls.moi.gov.cy 

Department of Environment 

 Nasia Dikigoropoulou +35722408924 ndikigoropoulou@environment.moa.gov.cy 

Water Development Department 

 Helena Finikaridou +35722609315 hphinikaridou@wdd.moa.gov.cy 

Town Planning and Housing Department 

 Konstantinos Alkeidis +35722408122 calkides@tph.moi.gov.cy 

Department of Meteorology 

 Panagiotis Michael +35724802915 mpanayiotis@dom.moa.gov.cy 

Department of Forests 

 Nicos Siamarias +35722805550 nsiamarias@ fd.moa.gov.cy 

 Konstantinos Papasavvas +35722805548 kpapasavvas@fd.moa.gov.cy 

Statistical Service Cyprus 

 Georgia Ioannou +35722602144 gioannou@cystat.mof.gov.cy 

 Anastasia Pasiardi +35722605113 apashiardi@cystat.mof.gov.cy 

Cyprus Telecommunications Authority 

 Kyriakos Kyriakou +35722701514 kyriakos.kyriakou@cyta.com.cy 

Game and Fauna Service 

 Panicos Panagides +35722560113 panayides.gf@cytanet.com.cy 

Cyprus Agricultural and Payments Organization 

 Dimitris Papadopoulos +35722557851 dpapadopoulos@capo.gov.cy 

Cyprus Analysis and Statistical Office – Cyprus Police 

 Demitris Demitriadis +35722607201 
analysis&stat@police.gov.cy 

 Theofanis Xenofontos +35722607206 

Geological Survey Department 

 Iosifina Iosif Stylianou +35722409266 istylianou@gsd.moa.gov.cy 

Public Works Department 

 Demitris Demitriou +35722806614 demdeme@cytanet.com.cy 

Sewerage Board of Limassol Amathus 

 Roulla Afami +35725881725 roulla@sbla.com.cy 

Water Board of Larnaca 

 Ermioni Sofokleous +35724200500 ermioni.sofokleous@lwb.org.cy 

Electricity Authority Cyprus 

 Giannakis Ioannou +35722201440 yioannou@eac.com.cy 

Mines Service 

 Roberto Annunzi +35722409288 mrannunzi@mines.moa.gov.cy 

 


